10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

Marathon
Unraveled

Music Box
Great Day

Once Upon Another
Time

Don't Give Up On
Me

Daylight

Cavallo

Reach Out

Silo
Ne Me Quitte Pas

Resilience

Beautiful Undone

Snowglobe
Mind Heist

Angels By The
Wings

Hollaback Girl

Ready Right Now

The Future Is
Golden

Runaway Baby

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
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Style

Open

Open

Open

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Tap

Tap

Tap

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Barbie Rhodes Dance
Studio

Johnson County Dance
Center

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy
Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy
Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Houston Academy of
Dance

Meta Fairburn’s Dance
Academy

Memorial Dance Center

Amy Blake's Academy
Of Dance

Dance Du Coeur
Dancezone

Paloma Limas &
Company

Studio R5

Barbie Rhodes Dance
Studio

Houston Academy of
Dance

Houston Academy of
Dance

Paloma Limas &
Company

Memorial Dance Center

Memorial Dance Center

Lori’s Dance Studio

Time
Fri 4:10

Fri 4:12

Fri 4:15

Fri 4:18

Fri 4:21

Fri 4:23

Fri 4:26

Fri 4:29

Fri 4:32

Fri 4:34

Fri 4:37

Fri 4:40

Fri 4:43

Fri 4:45

Fri 4:48

Fri 4:51

Fri 4:54

Fri 4:56

Fri 4:59

Fri 5:02



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Name

Concrete Angel

| Never Knew His
Name

Wondering

The Exit
Favorite Crime

Thank God | Do

The Voice Within
Rise Up
September

Song To The Siren

Hands

Man Like That

New Dorp, New
York

WooHoo
Gotta Get To It

Control

Emergency
Beautiful

Applause

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
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Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Just Move

Houston Academy of
Dance

Houston Academy of
Dance

Cypress Elite Dance

Paloma Limas &
Company

Legacy Performing
Arts Academy

Houston Academy of
Dance

Precision Dance
Academy

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Cypress Elite Dance

Meta Fairburn’s Dance
Academy

South Tulsa Dance Co.

Vdanse Academy

Amanda’s Dance
Express LLC

Just Move
Dancezone

Paloma Limas &
Company

Time
Fri 5:05

Fri 5:07

Fri 5:10

Fri 5:13

Fri 5:16

Fri 5:18

Fri 5:21

Fri 5:24

Fri 5:27

Fri 5:29

Fri 5:32

Fri 5:35

Fri 5:38

Fri 5:40

Fri 5:43

Fri 5:46

Fri 5:49

Fri 5:51

Fri 5:54



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Name
CANCELLED - Respect

Do Right

Islands
Exhale

The Way You Look
Tonight

Hands Of Change
Collapse

Swan Song
Afterlight

Basking In A Sea
Of Memories

Seeking Solitude

Still
Misty

Carry You

Achilles Come
Down

Habibi
You Would
Sin

Dance of the
Peddlers

Division

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen
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Style

Jazz

Open

Open

Open

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

The PAC

Barbie Rhodes Dance
Studio

Johnson County Dance
Center

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy
Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Houston Academy of
Dance

Cypress Elite Dance

Cypress Elite Dance
Memorial Dance Center
Memorial Dance Center

Memorial Dance Center

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
5:57

6:00

6:02

6:05

6:08

6:13

6:16

6:19

6:22

6:24

6:27

6:30

6:33

6:35

6:38

6:41

6:44

6:46



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Name

Crawl
Agreement
The Lakes

Unseen

A Change Is Gonna
Come

Be Here Now
Maybe Next Time
Dreams

In The Kitchen

Rust
Faults

Clone

'Til Now
Home With You

Nepenthe

School's In Session
Incredible

Summer

Funkytown

Salt Water

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen
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Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Hip Hop
Tap
Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Amy Blake's Academy
Of Dance

Amy Blake's Academy
Of Dance

Amy Blake's Academy
Of Dance

Dance Du Coeur

INstyle Dance
Company

The PAC

The Dance Place, Inc
The Dance Place, Inc
Apex Dance Academy

Barbie Rhodes Dance
Studio

Barbie Rhodes Dance
Studio

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Johnson County Dance
Center

Precision Dance
Academy

Dance Du Coeur

The Dance Place, Inc
Memorial Dance Center
Memorial Dance Center

Paloma Limas &
Company

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Time
Fri 6:49

Fri 6:52

Fri 6:55

Fri 6:57

Fri 7:00

Fri 7:03

Fri 7:06

Fri 7:08

Fri 7:11

Fri 7:14

Fri 7:17

Fri 7:19

Fri 7:22

Fri 7:25

Fri 7:28

Fri 7:30

Fri 7:33

Fri 7:36

Fri 7:39

Fri 7:41



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Name

Come Home To Me

Love Is Alive

Walk Alone

Lonely People

Mirror

Ain't No Other Man
Heartburn

We Move Lightly
Jezebel

In The Kitchen

Guy What Takes
Hls Time

Romance

Darkness Of Light

Protracted Word

Speak Out

Ain't No Way

Lullaby For My

Insomniac

Emotions

Dream Girl Evil

Older Than | Am

My Own Edit

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
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Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Jazz
Jazz
Open
Open
Open

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Houston Academy of
Dance

Cypress Elite Dance

Meta Fairburn’s Dance
Academy

The Dance Place, Inc
The Vault Dance Space
Dancezone

Joy's School Of Dance
Dancezone

Cypress Dance Project

West University Dance
Centre

Dancezone

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

Houston Academy of
Dance

Cypress Elite Dance

Meta Fairburn’s Dance
Academy

Meta Fairburn’s Dance
Academy

Time
Fri 7:44

Fri 7:47

Fri 7:50

Fri 7:52

Fri 7:55

Fri 7:58

Fri 8:01

Fri 8:05

Fri 8:07

Fri 8:10

Fri 8:13

Fri 8:16

Fri 8:18

Fri 8:21

Fri 8:24

Fri 8:27

Fri 8:29

Fri 8:32

Fri 8:35

Fri 8:38

Fri 8:40
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
100  Now I'm Alive Senior Contemporary Solo Meta Fairburn’s Dance  Fri 843
Academy
101 Vincent | Hear You Senior Contemporary Solo Paloma Limas & Fri 8:46
Company
102 Good God Senior Contemporary Solo Memorial Dance Center Fri 8:49
103 Find Me Senior Contemporary Solo Memorial Dance Center Fri 8:51
104 Change Senior Contemporary Solo Memorial Dance Center Fri 8:54
105 The Fire Senior Contemporary Solo The Dance Place, Inc Fri 8:57
106 Something Bad Senior Contemporary Solo The Dance Place, Inc Fri 9:00
107 Writer In The Dark Senior Contemporary Solo Studio R5 Fri 9:02
108 Ruminate Senior Contemporary Solo The PAC Fri 9:05
109 Sirens Senior Contemporary Solo The PAC Fri 9:08
110 Unraveling Senior Contemporary Solo The Pointe Fri 9:11
111 The View Between Senior Contemporary Solo Center Stage Fri 9:13
Villages Performing Arts
Academy
112 Hectic Senior Hip Hop Solo Amy Blake's Academy  Fri 9:16
Of Dance
113 Lady Jazz Senior Tap Solo West University Dance  Fri 9:19
Centre
114 Stand By Me Senior Tap Solo Memorial Dance Center Fri 9:22
115 As The World Senior Lyrical Solo West University Dance  Fri 9:24
Caves In Centre
116 Clean Senior Lyrical Solo Center Stage Fri 9:27
Performing Arts
Academy
117 Lost At Sea Senior Lyrical Solo Houston Academy of Fri 9:30
Dance
118 Essence Of Her Senior Lyrical Solo Houston Academy of Fri 9:33
Dance
119 | Have Nothing Senior Lyrical Solo Cypress Elite Dance Fri 9:35
120 Past Life Senior Lyrical Solo Meta Fairburn’s Dance ~ Fri 9:38
Academy

121 Read It Senior Lyrical Solo Dancezone Fri 9:41
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# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
122~ Bad To The Bone Senior Jazz Solo Cypress Elite Dance ek

* * * * * PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 9:30 PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





