

# 1	<b>Name</b> Marathon	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	<b>Style</b> Open	Group Size Solo	Studio Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio	<b>Time</b> Fri 4:10
2	Unraveled	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Johnson County Dance Center	Fri 4:12
3	Music Box	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 4:15
4	Great Day	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 4:18
5	Once Upon Another Time	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 4:21
6	Don't Give Up On Me	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 4:23
7	Daylight	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Meta Fairburn's Dance Academy	Fri 4:26
8	Cavallo	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 4:29
9	Reach Out	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Amy Blake's Academy Of Dance	Fri 4:32
10	Silo	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Du Coeur	Fri 4:34
11	Ne Me Quitte Pas	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 4:37
12	Resilience	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 4:40
13	Beautiful Undone	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 4:43
14	Snowglobe	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio	Fri 4:45
15	Mind Heist	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 4:48
16	Angels By The Wings	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 4:51
17	Hollaback Girl	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 4:54
18	Ready Right Now	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 4:56
19	The Future Is Golden	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 4:59
20	Runaway Baby	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Lori's Dance Studio	Fri 5:02



# 21	Name Concrete Angel	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	<b>Style</b> Lyrical	<b>Group Size</b> Solo	Studio Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	<b>Time</b> Fri 5:05
22	I Never Knew His Name	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 5:07
23	Wondering	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Just Move	Fri 5:10
24	The Exit	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 5:13
25	Favorite Crime	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 5:16
26	Thank God I Do	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 5:18
27	The Voice Within	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 5:21
28	Rise Up	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Legacy Performing Arts Academy	Fri 5:24
29	September	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 5:27
30	Song To The Siren	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Precision Dance Academy	Fri 5:29
31	Hands	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 5:32
32	Man Like That	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 5:35
33	New Dorp, New York	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Meta Fairburn's Dance Academy	Fri 5:38
34	WooHoo	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	South Tulsa Dance Co.	Fri 5:40
35	Gotta Get To It	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Vdanse Academy	Fri 5:43
36	Control	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Amanda's Dance Express LLC	Fri 5:46
37	Emergency	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Just Move	Fri 5:49
38	Beautiful	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 5:51
39	Applause	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 5:54



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
40	CANCELLED - Respect	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 5:57
41	Do Right	Teen	Open	Solo	The PAC	Fri 6:00
42	Islands	Teen	Open	Solo	Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio	Fri 6:02
43	Exhale	Teen	Open	Solo	Johnson County Dance Center	Fri 6:05
44	The Way You Look Tonight	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 6:08
45	Hands Of Change	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:11
46	Collapse	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:13
47	Swan Song	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:16
48	Afterlight	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:19
49	Basking In A Sea Of Memories	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:22
50	Seeking Solitude	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:24
51	Still	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 6:27
52	Misty	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 6:30
53	Carry You	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 6:33
54	Achilles Come Down	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 6:35
55	Habibi	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 6:38
56	You Would	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 6:41
57	Sin	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 6:44
58	Dance of the Peddlers	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 6:46



# 59	<b>Name</b> Crawl	<b>Division</b> Teen	Style Contemporary	Group Size Solo	Studio Amy Blake's Academy Of Dance	<b>Time</b> Fri 6:49
60	Agreement	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Amy Blake's Academy Of Dance	Fri 6:52
61	The Lakes	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Amy Blake's Academy Of Dance	Fri 6:55
62	Unseen	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Du Coeur	Fri 6:57
63	A Change Is Gonna Come	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	INstyle Dance Company	Fri 7:00
64	Be Here Now	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The PAC	Fri 7:03
65	Maybe Next Time	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 7:06
66	Dreams	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 7:08
67	In The Kitchen	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Apex Dance Academy	Fri 7:11
68	Rust	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio	Fri 7:14
69	Faults	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio	Fri 7:17
70	Clone	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 7:19
71	'Til Now	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Johnson County Dance Center	Fri 7:22
72	Home With You	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Precision Dance Academy	Fri 7:25
73	Nepenthe	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Du Coeur	Fri 7:28
74	School's In Session	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 7:30
75	Incredible	Teen	Тар	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 7:33
76	Summer	Teen	Тар	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 7:36
77	Funkytown	Teen	Тар	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 7:39
78	Salt Water	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 7:41



<b>#</b> 79	Name Come Home To Me	<b>Division</b> Teen	<b>Style</b> Lyrical	Group Size Solo	Studio Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	<b>Time</b> Fri 7:44
80	Love Is Alive	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 7:47
81	Walk Alone	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 7:50
82	Lonely People	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Meta Fairburn's Dance Academy	Fri 7:52
83	Mirror	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 7:55
84	Ain't No Other Man	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Vault Dance Space	Fri 7:58
85	Heartburn	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 8:01
86	We Move Lightly	Senior	Open	Solo	Joy's School Of Dance	Fri 8:05
87	Jezebel	Senior	Open	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 8:07
88	In The Kitchen	Senior	Open	Solo	Cypress Dance Project	Fri 8:10
89	Guy What Takes HIs Time	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 8:13
90	Romance	Senior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 8:16
91	Darkness Of Light	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 8:18
92	Protracted Word	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 8:21
93	Speak Out	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 8:24
94	Ain't No Way	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 8:27
95	Lullaby For My Insomniac	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 8:29
96	Emotions	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 8:32
97	Dream Girl Evil	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 8:35
98	Older Than I Am	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Meta Fairburn's Dance Academy	Fri 8:38
99	My Own Edit	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Meta Fairburn's Dance Academy	Fri 8:40



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
100	Now I'm Alive	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Meta Fairburn's Dance Academy	Fri 8:43
101	Vincent I Hear You	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 8:46
102	Good God	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 8:49
103	Find Me	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 8:51
104	Change	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 8:54
105	The Fire	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 8:57
106	Something Bad	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 9:00
107	Writer In The Dark	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 9:02
108	Ruminate	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The PAC	Fri 9:05
109	Sirens	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The PAC	Fri 9:08
110	Unraveling	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	The Pointe	Fri 9:11
111	The View Between Villages	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 9:13
112	Hectic	Senior	Нір Нор	Solo	Amy Blake's Academy Of Dance	Fri 9:16
113	Lady Jazz	Senior	Тар	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 9:19
114	Stand By Me	Senior	Тар	Solo	Memorial Dance Center	Fri 9:22
115	As The World Caves In	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 9:24
116	Clean	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 9:27
117	Lost At Sea	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 9:30
118	Essence Of Her	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 9:33
119	I Have Nothing	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 9:35
120	Past Life	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Meta Fairburn's Dance Academy	Fri 9:38
121	Read It	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 9:41



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
122	Bad To The Bone	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 9:44

\* \* \* \* \* PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 9:30 PM \* \* \* \* \*

#### **PLEASE NOTE:**

#### **ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:**

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
- \*\* Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.